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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 RISHA BASMIN P Subair M K (FTHR) Puttumannil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Kanniparamba, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

2 19/01/2026 Shahana P B KHALIDH (FTHR) THIRUTHIPALLIMETHAL, 
Anakuzhikkara, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

3 19/01/2026 ABHINAND K MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHRA,EDASSERY, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

4 19/01/2026 Fathima Harsha ABDUL RAHMAN E 
(FTHR)

SHANA MANZIL, 
MANIYANNOOR 

THAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 Afnan M ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

SHANA MANZIL, 
MANIYANNOOR 

THAZHAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

6 19/01/2026 Sivaprasad P S Suresh P (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

7 19/01/2026 DILNA O P HARIS O P (FTHR) OLUR POTTA, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

8 19/01/2026 MURALI KRISHNAN 
C 

ANEESHKUMAR 
(OTHR)

KOZHIKKAPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

9 19/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD N NATARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

SHIVALAYAM 
HOUSE, NOONJIYIL 

MEETHAL, 
EARATTUKUNNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 19/01/2026 M H Ruksana MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

BAITHUL RUKSANA 
RAIHAN, 

KOLLOLATH 
THAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

11 19/01/2026 Merlyn Premdas Premdas (HSBN) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
306C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 JASEELA K K MARAKKAR (FTHR) KARIYATHAN 
KAVIL, 

MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

13 19/01/2026 ADVAITH K P JITHESH (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KOLAKKADATH 

POTTAMMAL, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

14 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA K V ABDUL SALAM K V 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FIZA, 
CHERATTU 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANAKVE, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

15 19/01/2026 Munavir M Abdul Nazir M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
ARAYANKODE, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

16 19/01/2026 JAMSHID ALI RASHEED (FTHR) CHALIL PURAYA 
PARAMBATH, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

17 19/01/2026 C Premdas Solaman Chittayagam 
(FTHR)

HILITE RESIDENCY, 
306C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 19/01/2026 SHEEBA SHAJI (HSBN) AMBALATHAZHAM, 
PERUMANPURA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

19 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI M PRAVEEN (HSBN) THETTUMMAL, 
Valayannur, Mavoor, 

cheruppa, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

20 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
C P

SABITH P T (HSBN) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

21 19/01/2026 SNEHA K Bajitha C (MTHR) Kannolath, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

22 19/01/2026 SHARBINA N K FAYADALI T K P 
(HSBN)

18/361 Fazeelali House, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

23 19/01/2026 MAMMAD KOYA A HAMSA A (FTHR) PADINCHARAKKARA, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

24 19/01/2026 RAHEEN RAHMAN P 
P 

RASEENA (MTHR) VELLARAMKUNNU, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

25 19/01/2026 ANANYA DILEEP DILEEP P (FTHR) SOUMYADA ,  
KURUPINKANDIYIL, 

VARITIYAK, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

26 19/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN V RAMAN (FTHR) 14/633 VENGALATH 
HOUSE, 

ELLEZHUTHIL 
MEETHAL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

27 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJMA M MOOSAKOYA (FTHR) MUNDERI, 
KAMBITTA VALAPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANOOR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

28 19/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAZ 

ABDURAHIMAN P T 
(FTHR)

KALLAMKUDIYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVSTTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

29 19/01/2026 SENNA A P ABDURAHIMAN A P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

30 19/01/2026 Rakhesh Santha 
Velappan

Velappan (FTHR) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
213C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

31 19/01/2026 AFSIDA A MOHAMMED 
RASICK O (HSBN)

CHERUKARA, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
IRFANA M V 

IBRAHIM M V (FTHR) MELE VILAYIL, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

33 19/01/2026 SABARI U P SASIKUMAR U P 
(FTHR)

CHERUKALLORA, 
KAIMBALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

34 19/01/2026 Fathima Minnath Abdul Bari Ullat (FTHR) Ullat, Thathurpoyil, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

35 19/01/2026 MEHAK P JAMSHEER P (FTHR) POOLORA, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

36 19/01/2026 ADHIN K K Sudheer Pottammal 
(FTHR)

Kuttichathan Kandiyil, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

37 19/01/2026 NISHATH K MYMOONA (MTHR) 2/363 EDASSERY 
THAZHAM, 

MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

38 19/01/2026 MAYOOGHA DILEEP DILEEP P (FTHR) SOUMYADA , 
KURUPPINKANDIYIL, 

VARAYITYAK, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

39 19/01/2026 DAWA MARJAN V P ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUM 
PUNATHIL, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 19/01/2026 ASWANI V K Prameela (MTHR) Kallada Poyil, 
Valayannur, Mavoor, 

cheruppa, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

41 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

V T ABDUL KAREEM 
HAJI (FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KODUVAPIDIMALAYIL, 
KARIYAKULANGARA, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

42 19/01/2026 AVANEETH BOSE K SUBHASH (FTHR) CHERUKUNNUKADU 
PARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

43 19/01/2026 Greeshma Sudhakar Rakhesh Santha 
Velappan  (HSBN)

HILITE RESIDENCY, 
213C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

44 19/01/2026 MIQDAD 
MUHAMMAD K M 

ASHRAF K K (FTHR) Puthiyottil, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

45 19/01/2026 SWALIHA T P ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKE 
EDAVAZHIPURATH, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

46 19/01/2026 Seenath K Hamsa Hamsa (FTHR) Nercheri, Cheruppa, 
Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

47 19/01/2026 MEHAR P JAMSHEER P (FTHR) POOLORA, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

48 19/01/2026 AYISHA NISHA A T UMMER KOYA A T 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

49 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN C K 

ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAN 
KUNNATH, PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

50 19/01/2026 THAJULA MUMTHAS 
S V 

RAZAK S V (FTHR) CHAKKITTAKANDY 
PARAMB, AMLP 

SCHOOL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

51 19/01/2026 ADHIL C P ABDUL KHADER C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAMPARAMBATH, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

52 19/01/2026 RANIYA FIDHA M A P P Muhammadali 
(FTHR)

Nellupalli, Koolimad, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

53 19/01/2026 AJAY V K Prameela (MTHR) Kallada Poyil, 
Valayannur, Mavoor, 

cheruppa, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

54 19/01/2026 SHIFANA SHARMI T 
K

MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

16/139 THAITHAM 
KANDI, 

KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

55 19/01/2026 RINSHAD P SHAFEEQ M M (FTHR) KONNAKOTTU 
METHAL, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL K P

MURSHAD K P (FTHR) KINATTINGARA 
PARAMBATH, 

PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

57 19/01/2026 Safna P Anas (HSBN) Veluthedath, 
Koolimadu, Pazhur, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

58 19/01/2026 SOUDHA N UMAIR VALLI 
KATTIL (HSBN)

RAFA, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

59 19/01/2026 AYISHA RASHA M T ABU SALU M T 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
KAMBILIPARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

60 19/01/2026 NIRANJAN K SANITH K (FTHR) KOLLATHADI, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

61 19/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA MOOSAKKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

62 19/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan N 
Muhammed Safvan N

Ummer N Ummer N 
(FTHR)

Nercheri n, Cheruppa, 
Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

63 19/01/2026 Anas E Muhammed (FTHR) Onchapurath, 
Pallikkadavu, Peruvayal, 

Kayalam, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

64 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANAN M

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MOORIYOTTUMAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 19/01/2026 ATHUL V K SHAIJU V K (FTHR) VILLYARKUNNATH, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

66 19/01/2026 NIRANJANA V M REJEESH V M (FTHR) MAYANKOTTUCHALIL, 
ANAKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

67 19/01/2026 Divakaran Valiya 
Parambath

A Chathu (FTHR) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
104F, thondayad bypass, 

pantheerankavu, G A 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

68 19/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR RAMANKUTTY NAIR 
(FTHR)

ARANOLI, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

69 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
C 

SAISEER C (FTHR) KAYATTIYIL, 
KONALI PADI, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

70 19/01/2026 FARIS N HAMEED  N (FTHR) NJARASSERY, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

71 19/01/2026 SMITHA V K VINOD KUMAR P K 
(HSBN)

MELEDATH 
SOPANAM, 

KALARIKKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 19/01/2026 AHAMMED AFTHAB 
P T 

ABDUL KHADAR P T 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN 
THALATHIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

73 19/01/2026 AHAMMED AFEEF M BEERANKOYA 
(FTHR)

MANANCHERI, 
KUZHIPPALI 

METHAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 19/01/2026 AKASH K GANESHAN (FTHR) KORANGAL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

75 19/01/2026 HIFA FAFIYA RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KAKKASSERY, 
ARAYANCODE, 

PAZHUR, PAZHUR 
PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 19/01/2026 RAHIL AHAMMED M 
P

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF M P (FTHR)

VELLUTHEDATH 
PARAMBA, ILLATHU 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

77 19/01/2026 VIJAYAM. V.M 
Valaveettil Madathil

Madhusoodanan (OTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Pattarthodiyil, Kodal 

Nadakave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

78 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K P

ABDUL RAZAK T K 
(FTHR)

KARALIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAV, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

79 19/01/2026 Arshad M Shafeek (FTHR) Pulparambil Methal, 
Mathara Iringallur, 

Olavanna, GA College, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

80 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P FIROS KHAN P (FTHR) KIZHAKE 
EDAVAZHIPURATH, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 19/01/2026 K P KUNHATAI HAMSA A (FTHR) PADINCHARAKKARA, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

82 19/01/2026 FATHIMA AJMILA K 
V 

ABOOBACKER K V 
(FTHR)

KALAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 19/01/2026 Anfal Ibrahim K M Muhammed Noufal K 
(FTHR)

Pulari, Mathara, 
Kozhikode, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

84 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHARA 
C 

ABDUL SHUKKUR C 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMPARAMBATH, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

PERINGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

85 19/01/2026 RAHEENA K P MUNEER P T (HSBN) MULLA MANZIL, 
MAYILADUMKUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

86 19/01/2026 ALEENA ANIL KUMAR 
THALAVAKKAL 

(FTHR)

5/555, LIGA 
AYYAMKUNINILAM, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

87 19/01/2026 RASEENA K T SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THATHAMMAPOYIL, 
KALANTHODE, 

POOLACODE, NIT 
CAMPAS, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A RIYAS A (FTHR) AMBRAMMAL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

89 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
S 

SHAIK DAVOOD S 
(FTHR)

PUVATHODI HOUSE, 
AMBALATHODI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 19/01/2026 HAMSA KOYA K T MOIDEEN K T (FTHR) IFRATH MANZIL, M 
G NAGAR 

MATHARA, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 19/01/2026 RAMLA E SAFARUDDIN M 
(HSBN)

KANDIYIL, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

92 19/01/2026 SHYAMALA T MOHAN T N (HSBN) SHYAMA HOUSE, 
VALIYAPULPARAMBIL, 

ITELIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

93 19/01/2026 VINILA Sudheer Madhusoodanan (OTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Pattarthodiyil, Kodal 

Nadakave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

94 19/01/2026 SIHABUDDEEN T P ABOOBACKER T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PUTHUKUDI, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

95 19/01/2026 SHAMEER A C KOYA (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
VARATTIAKKIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

96 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN SALAM K (FTHR) KAZHUTHIDUKKIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

97 19/01/2026 REJULA T M ASHRAF T M (FTHR) THACHORAKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

98 19/01/2026 NOUFAL MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KANNADIPOYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

99 19/01/2026 SARANG K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

KUZHUPALLI, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

100 19/01/2026 SHBNAM K P ABDUL MANAF N P 
(HSBN)

NADUVIL PARAMB, 
PUTHURMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAV, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

101 19/01/2026 SHEHLA SALEEM P K ABDUL SALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PERINGADAKKAT 
HOUSE, THARAYIL 
THODI THAZHAM, 

KAYATTIYIL ROAD, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

102 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
C P 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERATUPURATH, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

103 19/01/2026 BASHEER M V AIDROSE (FTHR) 9/20B Medaparambil, 
peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

104 19/01/2026 KHADEEJATHU 
RAFIYA 

ZUBAIR (FTHR) poovampurath, 
karanthur, 

kunnamangalam, 
kunnamangalam, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

105 19/01/2026 AKHIL PRASAD M HARI PRASAD M 
(FTHR)

MADAPPULLY, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

106 19/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
AFEEFA C

ALTHAF B P (HSBN) CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

107 19/01/2026 MEGHNA SAI C ANILKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

10/268 A1/SAI 
KRIPA,KANDIYIL, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

M I E, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

108 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T SUBAIR T (FTHR) CHERAYAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KDUKKASSERI, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 19/01/2026 ANANYA K P SURENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKKAM 
PARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

110 19/01/2026 Mohammed Shehin Anwar T (FTHR) 143 A Azheekott 
Paramba, Arathil 

Paramba, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

111 19/01/2026 ANEESH BABU V K CHANDRAN NAIR K 
P (FTHR)

MELEDATH 
SOPANAM, 

KALARIKKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 19/01/2026 SUBAIDA A MAMMAD KOYA A 
(HSBN)

PADINCHARAKKARA, 
VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

113 19/01/2026 HAMID MUHAMMED MUHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

MANNUNGAL 
HOUSE, PERYA 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

114 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K AKBAR M P (FTHR) KARIYOT, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

115 19/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA N K MUHAMMED NAZAR 
N K (FTHR)

NELLIRIKKUM 
KANDIYIL HOUSE, 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

PILASSERY P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

116 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K

BASHEER K (FTHR) KALAMULLATHIL, 
PUZHAMPURAM, 

PUZHZMBURZM, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 19/01/2026 Nishna K P Anuroop M (HSBN) Mupracharu, 
Chathankkavu, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

118 19/01/2026 Arya K Prasanna (MTHR) 17/562, 
CHEROTTUKUNNU, 

Olavanna, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

119 19/01/2026 Reeja Divakaran Divakaran (HSBN) HILITE RESIDENCY,
104F, thondayad bypass, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

120 19/01/2026 SEEMAKOUSER M 
MUGLIKATTI

ALGULSAR K T 
(HSBN)

MAYANGOTTU 
CHALIL, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

121 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAS N P

MUNEER N P (FTHR) MULLA MANZIL, 
MAYILADUMKUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

122 19/01/2026 AMIR SADIQUE N FIROZ (FTHR) CHENIPALAM 
HOUSE, 

GOODALLOOR 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

123 19/01/2026 Sumitha K C Biju V (HSBN) 22/662-A/Kizhakke 
Parambil, 

Chathamangalam/
Poolacode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

124 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C P MUHAMMED 
GADHAFI C P (FTHR)

KOMALASSERY 
THAZHAM, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVUE, 
GA COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALM

  

125 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
KP

MUHAMMAD 
ANWAR KP (FTHR)

00, KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

126 19/01/2026 SHABEEL 
AHAMMAD M P 

RAFEEQUE M P 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, M G 
NAGAR NEAR 

PEEKAY COLLEGE, 
OLAVANNA 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE, P O G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

127 19/01/2026 JAMSHEERA K MUHAMMED K K 
(HSBN)

PARATHAZHATH, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

128 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAD P 
P 

MOHAMMED KOYA 
P P (FTHR)

18/178, 
PUTHANPARAMBIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM 

P O, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 19/01/2026 DILSHAF P SHAMEER (FTHR) Tholkuzhi, Parammal, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

130 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
T 

ABDULGAFOOR K T 
(FTHR)

KARATHUM 
THODIKAYIL, 

MOOZHAPPALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

131 19/01/2026 MUAD T ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, PALASHERI 

PARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

132 19/01/2026 RAHILATH K ASHIK N V (HSBN) MOORKHAN VAYAL, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 19/01/2026 SAINABA K K ABDUL SATHAR K M 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
MUNDOTTU, 

PULLANNOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

134 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SHAKEER ALI N 
(FTHR)

NEROTH, 
PULIKKALTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

135 19/01/2026 SREESHMA P SANIK K P (HSBN) KAMMALATTU 
THAZHAM, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

136 19/01/2026 FARHAN 
MOHIYUDHEEN K 

ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KAKKERI, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

137 19/01/2026 ANNA V MARY 
SCARIA 

SCARIA JACOB V C 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATHUSSERY, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

138 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K

BASHEER K (FTHR) KALAMULLATHIL, 
PUZHAMPURAM, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 19/01/2026 SREEVALSAKUMAR 
H 

HARIDAS T (FTHR) SREEKRISHNALAYAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

140 19/01/2026 AYISHA RINA P P MUNEER (FTHR) MULLA MANZIL, 
MAYILADUMKUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

141 19/01/2026 Ashraf M Shoukath (FTHR) KUNNATHAERI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, PERUMANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

142 19/01/2026 Abdul Saleem 
Areekkara 

Abdu Rahman (FTHR) Volka Maria House, 
Vazhazvalapp, 

Chakkumkadavu, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

143 19/01/2026 Juvairiya V Abdul Latheef V (FTHR) Vayoli, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

144 19/01/2026 GEETHAMANI M SREEDHARAN T P 
(HSBN)

DANA GARDEN 
APPARTMENT, 
KALANTHODE, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

145 19/01/2026 AYISHA ASNA M P MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN M (HSBN)

NADUVATHINI 
MEETHAL, 

IRINGALLUR, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

146 19/01/2026 SIJI SOMY SOMY M JOSE (HSBN) MANTHIYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

147 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K P MUJEEB RAHMAN A 
K (FTHR)

02/31 A 
KOLLOLATHU 

PURAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

148 19/01/2026 SAFNA K MUAD T (HSBN) THIRUTHIMMAL 
HOUSE, PALASHERI 

PARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

149 19/01/2026 MAHITH SAI C ANILKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

10/268 A1/SAI 
KRIPA,KANDIYIL, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

M I E, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 19/01/2026 SAFER THEKKA 
THALAKKAL 

KUNHOOTHI 
THEKKA 

THALAKKAL (FTHR)

MELEKKANKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

151 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN M V

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M V (FTHR)

00, NV  HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

152 19/01/2026 FARSIN ALI K ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KAKKERI, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

153 19/01/2026 ANAGHA P NAIR VIJITH K (HSBN) THULASI HOUSE, 
PALAZHI PALA, 

PALAZHI, G A College 
P O, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 19/01/2026 Shibin V Biju Biju V (FTHR) 22/662-A/
KizhakkeParambil, 
Chathamangalam/

Poolacode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

155 19/01/2026 RISANA T ABOOBAKAR 
SIDHIQUE P K (HSBN)

12/64 ELASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKANDAM 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 19/01/2026 ADIL AJNAS N FIROZ (FTHR) CHENIPALAM 
HOUSE, 

GOODALLUR 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

157 19/01/2026 VIJILA K SABIRAJ K P (HSBN) KALLADAPOYIL, 
VALAYANNOOR, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

158 19/01/2026 FATHIMA AJISA A P SIRAJ (HSBN) KARIYAPPURATH 
HOUSE,THUMBAYIL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD PC 

MUJEEB PC (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
CHALIL, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

160 19/01/2026 MANEESHA 
FATHIMA K K

MANSOOR K K 
(FTHR)

MUNNAS VILLA, 
KALLATH PARAMB, 

PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

161 19/01/2026 Fathima Hamda KUNHIMOYIN (FTHR) Vayalil, PULLAVOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

162 19/01/2026 JASILA P ABDUL ASEEZ 
(FTHR)

PANDIYADATH, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

163 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS 
N. P

HARIS (FTHR) PONPARAKARAYIL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

164 19/01/2026 DILDHAR 
AHAMMED C 

SHAMEER T E (FTHR) CHAKKIYERI, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

165 19/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) ERAKOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAANCODE, 
PAZHOOR, PAZHOOR 

PO, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 19/01/2026 Fathima Safa K Ayishabi CN (MTHR) 13/32, Narangaliparamb, 
Olavanna, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

167 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA FIROS (FTHR) KUMMANGAL 
MEETHAL, 

PANTHEERANKAV, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAV, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

168 19/01/2026 SAJINI T RAJEEV DAS (HSBN) PALATTUMEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

169 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLA 
KANDIYIL, 

KATTANGAL, 
POOLAKODE, N I T, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

170 19/01/2026 ADHILA O THASNEEM T (HSBN) THAIKOODATHIL, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

171 19/01/2026 Ayisha Abdurahiman (HSBN) Edavalathkandi, 
Kuttikkadav, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

172 19/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA Assainar P (FTHR) Thamarassery Purayil, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

173 19/01/2026 ARDRA P SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHATHANADATH, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

174 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL M P 

RAFEEQUE M P 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, M G 
NAGAR NEAR 

PEEKAY COLLEGE, 
OLAVANNA 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, P O G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

175 19/01/2026 ASHRAF K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KURINHALIKODE, 
PAINGOTUPURAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

176 19/01/2026 SHAHAL FARISH P S SHAHUL HAMEED P 
K (FTHR)

NEROTH MEETHAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

177 19/01/2026 Mini A M SIVADASAN (HSBN) Pulparambil Puthalath, 
Mathara, Olavanna, GA 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

178 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIR 
M

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

179 19/01/2026 SHIREEN FATHIMA E 
P

SABITH A (HSBN) ANAPPARAKKAL, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

180 19/01/2026 ASIF A K SIDDIQUE ALUM 
KANDI (FTHR)

ALUM KANDI, 
ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

181 19/01/2026 Alanjith K Shajikumar K (FTHR) 14/54, Illathuthazham, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Koxhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

182 19/01/2026 FAHMIDHA A P ABDULLA JUNAID K 
(HSBN)

03/435 KALARIKKAL, 
VENNACODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

183 19/01/2026 DEVIKA M ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYAMTHIRUTHI, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA POST, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

184 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA T 
P

SIJAH P (HSBN) 272, KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

185 19/01/2026 NEHA NAVAS P NAVAS RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PULLAT, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

186 19/01/2026 Arshak Muhammed 
Anvar

Muhammed Anvar 
(FTHR)

HILITE RESIDENCY, 
315C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

187 19/01/2026 AIFA SALEEM K V ABDU SALEEM K V 
(FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATHU 
THAZHATH, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

188 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH MUHAMMEDJANEESH 
(FTHR)

UNDODIYIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 Fathima Lana P Shamsudheen P (FTHR) Pullangancheri House, 
Thengilakadavu, 

Mavoor, Kanniparamba, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

190 19/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan K 
K 

haris (FTHR) moonukandathil, 
KIZHAKKE 
KARAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

191 19/01/2026 GOURINANDA M NIMITHA (MTHR) THANNARANGAL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

192 19/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN K Moosa K (FTHR) Kummangal, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

193 19/01/2026 FAYIZA K NOUFAL K P (HSBN) KANNADI POYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

194 19/01/2026 MANU J S JOHNSON (FTHR) GANAPATHIPARAMBIL, 
KARUVARAPPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

195 19/01/2026 RASHEED A MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

ELUMBILASSERI 
METHAL, 

KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

196 19/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal A Aashraf A (FTHR) ARANGATTU 
VEEDU, 

PULLAVOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

197 19/01/2026 ARYANANDA T S SHAJIKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

MELEANDIYIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

198 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED IMRAN 
S 

SYED ALAVI H 
(FTHR)

KUNIYALATH 
METHAL, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 19/01/2026 SHAREENA SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED P 
K (HSBN)

NEROTH MEETHAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

200 19/01/2026 Haseena V P Ahammedkoya N P 
(HSBN)

Noori Mahal, Thekke 
Vallikkunnu Parambu, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

201 19/01/2026 NIHAD M P BEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

00, MV HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 19/01/2026 AMINA P AHAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

PUNAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKARATHAZHAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

203 19/01/2026 ABIL AYSHAM K V ABDU SALEEM K V 
(FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATHU 
THAZHATH, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED V K MUHAMMED 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

MUTHALAKUNDU 
NILAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

205 19/01/2026 SUBHADRA JOHNSON (HSBN) GANAPATHIPARAMBIL, 
KARUVARAPPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

206 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BATHOOL 
K M

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
MUNDOTE, 

PULLANNOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

207 19/01/2026 FARSANA NASRIN K FAISAL C (HSBN) CHALAKKAL, 
ARAYANCODE, 

POOLACOD, 
VEELASSERY, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

208 19/01/2026 NIJAL M JIJEESH M (FTHR) 17/57D, 
CHITTARIKUZHIMEETHAL,THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

209 19/01/2026 Shaham Mohammed 
Mujeeb T

Mohammed Mujeeb 
Thiruthyil (FTHR)

Al Qasar, Kalam Kolly 
Paramba, Mathara, 

Olavanna, GA College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

210 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA P SIVADASAN P (FTHR) PERINCHEERI, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLAKODE, 
VELLALASSERY, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

211 19/01/2026 JINSHAD ABOOBACKER ALI 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDI, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

212 19/01/2026 MARJITH K P NIZAR P K (HSBN) BAITHUL HISNAN, 
KOZHIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

213 19/01/2026 JASHIL T ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKAL, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

214 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSLIH K

ABDUL VAHID K 
(FTHR)

ALKARAMA HOUSE, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

215 19/01/2026 NASEERA M NOUSHAD P V (HSBN) MELEDATH, 
KALARIKKANDI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

216 19/01/2026 BILDIYA K M SANKARAN K M 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
METHAL, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

217 19/01/2026 AJANYA P SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHATHANADATH, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

218 19/01/2026 SHANID UMER HYDER P (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

219 19/01/2026 SUHARA PAKKAR KOYA 
(FTHR)

NARIKUNI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

679019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

220 19/01/2026 EHAN RIAZ SHAFEELA HALEEM 
(MTHR)

13/14 HILITE 
SPRINGDALE, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

221 19/01/2026 SUNITHA 
SUNILKUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) DEVALAYAM, 
KANCHIRAKUZHI 

METHAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

222 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN T P 

FATHIMA M (MTHR) THIRUMANGALATH 
METHAL HOUSE, 

SOUTH 
ARAYANCODE, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

223 19/01/2026 Ridha T P Jamaludheen T P 
(FTHR)

Thalakkumaraparambil, 
Kacherikunnu, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KAYNAYANGOTT, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

225 19/01/2026 LIJI M K VIJEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MELEKANIYATH, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

226 19/01/2026 IRFANA IZATH K K ASHRAF T K (FTHR) KOTHIYIL 
PERINGATT THARA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

227 19/01/2026 Rifa U K Abdul Salam (FTHR) Urungallummal, Thathur 
Poyil, Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

228 19/01/2026 JUWAIRIYATH 
BEEVI M 

SAIDALAVIKOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

KOLASSERY HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

229 19/01/2026 Jouhara P T Nishad K K (HSBN) 520A, Thalechamannil,, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

230 19/01/2026 BUSTHANA FARVIN 
K K

HASEEB K (HSBN) KAKKAT, 
KALARIKKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

231 19/01/2026 ABHINAV V M BIJU N M (FTHR) VELLAKATTU 
METHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

232 19/01/2026 KADEEJA P P ABDURAHIMAN 
(OTHR)

Puthanparambath, 
cherukulathoor, 

peruvayal, 
cherukulathoor, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

233 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID T

MUHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

01/142 THAZHADA, 
PULLANOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

234 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

31, KOLLOLATH 
PURAYIL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

235 19/01/2026 SALIHATH A P DAVOODUL 
HAKEEM C K (HSBN)

THADATHUMMEL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

236 19/01/2026 Sinan M M Hameed (FTHR) 15/290 Moonam 
Madathil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

237 19/01/2026 FAHISA P C SHOUKATH ALI 
(HSBN)

NISHMURA MANZIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

238 19/01/2026 NOORBINA C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHERALIKODE, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLAKODE, 
VELLALASSERY, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

239 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JEBIN 
M P 

JAISAL BABU M P 
(FTHR)

32, MELE 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, PERUMANNA

  

240 19/01/2026 Al Ameen KP Asique KP (FTHR) Ponnambalath Parambil 
Meethal, 

Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

241 19/01/2026 SALIHATH O K MUHAMMED O K 
(FTHR)

OLIKKAL, 
ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

242 19/01/2026 HISHANA FATHIMA T THAHER M (FTHR) 00, BAITHUL 
HAMDH, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

243 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P K

ASHRAF P K (FTHR) ASARIPURAYKAL, 
KEEZHMADU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

244 19/01/2026 Alsabith MP SameerMP (FTHR) 13/55, Poothatupadam, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

245 19/01/2026 Ahammad Koya Kunhikhader (FTHR) Thekke Vallikunnu 
Parambu, 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

246 19/01/2026 SAFIYA SAITHALI (HSBN) KURUKKAN 
PARAMBA, 

GOSHALIKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMB, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

247 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C V sakkariya c v (FTHR) IYYAPPADIYANGAL, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 19/01/2026 AMEEN IRFAN P K NIZAR P K (FTHR) BAITHUL HISNAN, 
KOZHIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

249 19/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA K K SAKEER K K (FTHR) 09-126 
KORANKANDIYIL, 

KONOTT, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 19/01/2026 VISHNU 
BHAGAVATH P M

MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL METHAL, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

251 19/01/2026 AYISHA AMRIN P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

CHERUMKUZHIYIL, 
VARATYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MINI, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

252 19/01/2026 Rasha Fathima Faisal K P (FTHR) 2/414 B, Padanilam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

253 19/01/2026 RISWI AYUB DINU SHADIL (HSBN) CHOYIMADATHIL, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

254 19/01/2026 NOORJA SHERIN T P SEETHIKUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

POOVAMPURTH, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

255 19/01/2026 ABDULLA SANAL P T MAMMAD KOYA P T 
(FTHR)

40/401 HAIWA 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPARAUTHY 
PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

256 19/01/2026 DIL ANFAD P NASARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

4/68, PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

257 19/01/2026 SREEPRIYA S ANASREE M A 
(MTHR)

MANKUNI, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

258 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERI ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ASHARIKANDI, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

259 19/01/2026 KUNCHATHAI Mammad Koya (HSBN) Kurudithazhath, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

260 19/01/2026 SHANIK V MOYINKUTTY O 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
ARAPUZHA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

261 19/01/2026 SNEHA DEEPAK DEEPAK M C V 
(FTHR)

SNEHALAYAM, 
MUNDAKKAL 

POOVATTUPARAMBA 
P O, PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

262 19/01/2026 SHAHNANA A AFLAH BEERAN P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

ARAPPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

263 19/01/2026 NAJIYA P BALKEES P (MTHR) PATTOZHATHIL, 
KOTTORODI NILAM, 
KOTTAYI THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

264 19/01/2026 THAJUNISHA N P SUHAIB M K (HSBN) MALAKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

265 19/01/2026 AMEGH SURESH K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM 
KOTTIYERI, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

266 19/01/2026 SHIFNA THAYYIL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

00, BAITHUL SHIFNA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

267 19/01/2026 ALIF NISHAN AFSAL T (FTHR) 2/283F THATTARI 
HOSE, MAILAM 
PARAMBATH, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERINGOLAM PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

268 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID K 

ABDURAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

MOLAYATHEDATH, 
SERVICE STATION, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

269 19/01/2026 SINAN A NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NAAHAR, 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

270 19/01/2026 SUBAM SHIL MANIK SHIL (FTHR) MALOOS 
APARTMENT, 

KEEPOTIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

271 19/01/2026 SANA K T MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P K (HSBN)

MANGALANCHERI, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

272 19/01/2026 IRFANA PARVEEN K 
P

NIHAD P P (HSBN) NAFIYA 
MANZIL,MUTHUVANATHAZHAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

273 19/01/2026 LIBA NAZLI SHIHABUDEEN 
PARAMBIL 

NOTTIVEETTIL 
(FTHR)

NALAMKANDATHIL, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

274 19/01/2026 YOONUS T KUNHIKOYA T 
(FTHR)

THANNIKKAL, 
MUNDUPALAM.PERUMANNA 

P O,PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

275 19/01/2026 AYISHA FARHANA K RAFEEK K (FTHR) THEKKE 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

PANNIYOORKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

276 19/01/2026 RIFA V T ABDULLA V T (FTHR) VADAKKETHODIKAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

277 19/01/2026 SEENATH V ABDUL SAHEER C C 
(HSBN)

ARAYANGOTTU, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

278 19/01/2026 MAMMED KOYA KOYANI (FTHR) PATTELATHAZHAM, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

279 19/01/2026 Tiji T Thomas MUHAMMED Akthar 
(HSBN)

HILITE RESIDENCY, 
312C, thondayad 

bypass, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

280 19/01/2026 Shadiya Beegam P T Sabith C K (HSBN) Kurungottummal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

281 19/01/2026 ATHIRA P M RAJEEV P M (FTHR) THACHAMBALATH 
METHAL,MANAKKADAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O,PERUMANNA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

282 19/01/2026 AYISHA FARSANA HARIS (FTHR) AMBALAPPURAYIL, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

283 19/01/2026 HARITHAKUMARI K 
M 

UDAYAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

DEVADHANI 
KUZHIMAYIL 

MEETHAL, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

284 19/01/2026 RAHMATH P MAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

PATTELTHAZHAM, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

285 19/01/2026 Advaith P Prakasan p (FTHR) pangadiyil, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 
KUNNAANGALAM, 

M I E 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

286 19/01/2026 PRAVEEN KUMAR VISHNUDEV SINGH 
(FTHR)

CHANDINI 
CHEUPRA, 

Agasthianmuzhi, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

287 19/01/2026 AISWARYA P SREEJITH N (HSBN) NARUKKIL, N I T 
VIA, POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

288 19/01/2026 VIDYA B ANIL KUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKU VEETTIL, 
ARATHIL PARAMBA 

SCHOOL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

289 19/01/2026 IMBICHI PATHU N V IBRAHIM P T (HSBN) 146C, 
PARATHODIKA, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

290 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA T ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

1/159 E  
THOTTATHIL, 

PATHIMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

291 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KONARAMBATH  
VIRUPPIL HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL  P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

292 19/01/2026 ANJANA RAJEEV P M RAJEEV P M (FTHR) THACHAMBALATHMETHAL,MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O ,PERUMANNA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

293 19/01/2026 SREYA P SUBRAHMANIAN K 
(FTHR)

Thambalangott Meethal, 
Chathankav, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

294 19/01/2026 A K SALEENA MUHAMMAD ARIF K 
P (HSBN)

KARIMBAPOYIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

295 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

01/413 
NARAKASSERY, 

PULLANUR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

296 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI 
IBRAHIM

SAIFUNNISA (OTHR) KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

297 19/01/2026 SAJNA 
VELEERIPOTTA

SHIHABUDEEN 
PARAMBIL 

NOTTIVEETTIL 
(HSBN)

NALAMKANDATHIL, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

298 19/01/2026 UMAR SHAHIN SAHEED (FTHR) KANIYAM KANDI, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

299 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHNIS M 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
M (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKEKKAL, 
MOORKKANAD, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

300 19/01/2026 AMEESHA ANHA P SHOUKATHALI 
PALLIKKAL (FTHR)

KUDUKKANKANDI, 
PANNIYURKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

301 19/01/2026 AYSHA MEHARIN P JAMSHEENA T K 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

302 19/01/2026 MISBA FATHIMA O BASHEER O (FTHR) OLONGAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

303 19/01/2026 AMEENA SHERIN C ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

304 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA MUHAMMED NASIM 
ASEES P P (HSBN)

NAFIDA MANZIL, 
THANDAMADAM 

PARAMBA,OLAVANNA 
P O, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
OLAVANNA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

305 19/01/2026 NITHASHA MEHRIN NAJITHA (MTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

306 19/01/2026 sabeena Moosa Noufal AK (HSBN) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
thondayad bypass, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

307 19/01/2026 RISWANA K HASSAN KOYA A 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKKAM 
PARAMBA, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

308 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P MUHASIN k (HSBN) PARAYARUKOTTA 
PARAMBIL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

309 19/01/2026 RABIYA N MARIYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

NUMPRA, 
CHERPPADAM 

KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

310 19/01/2026 NAJIYA A P SHAMSU A P (FTHR) AKKAMPARAMBATH, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

311 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAADIYA 
N

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED N (FTHR)

MARAKKADATH, 
NAGATHUMPADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

312 19/01/2026 Ajmal M P Ayoob M P (FTHR) Methal Peedikayil, 
pokkunnu, olavanna, 

GA COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

313 19/01/2026 SHAJUDEEN P M MARAKKAR (FTHR) PUTHIEDATHIL, 
APPUNNI ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

314 19/01/2026 Nashwa Fathim Mohammed Noufal 
(FTHR)

HILITE RESIDENCY,, 
thondayad bypass, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

315 19/01/2026 VYSHNAV T SUNEESH T (FTHR) THETTUPARAMBU, 
CHATHANKAVU, 
Kunnamangalam, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

316 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

PALLATH MEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

317 19/01/2026 Hana Fathima Haq M HAKKIM M (FTHR) MURIYEKKAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KUNNAMGALAM

  

318 19/01/2026 Shahada M Ummer M K (FTHR) Mangalasseri, 
Kanniparamba, Mavoor, 
Kanniparamba, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

319 19/01/2026 ASWANI BABU K BABU (FTHR) KAKKAT, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

320 19/01/2026 Vyshnavi P Arun P (HSBN) 689, odumbra, olavanna, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

321 19/01/2026 SHANIJ MOYINKUTTY O 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
ARAPUZHA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

322 19/01/2026 RAMLA P M SHAJUDEEN P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHIEDATHIL, 
APPUNNI ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

323 19/01/2026 RINSIYA A P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF E (HSBN)

ELAMBILASSERY 
HOUSE, PAZHUR, 

POOLAKKODE, 
PAZHUR P O, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

324 19/01/2026 YUMNA K T SUHAIL K M (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
MUNDOTT, 

PULLANNOOR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

325 19/01/2026 AJWA K BASHEER BASHEER K (FTHR) 22/509, KURIYERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

326 19/01/2026 RAMSHIDA RIHAM P 
K

SIDDEEQ P K (FTHR) MANGALAMCHERI, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

327 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P MUNSHIR P (FTHR) ARAMBACHALIL,VALLIKUNNU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P 
O,PANTHEERANKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

328 19/01/2026 Filgy Jose A Pratheesh Raju (HSBN) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
thondayad bypass, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

329 19/01/2026 SIDDIQ ABDULLAH 
KHADER 

ABDULLA KHADER 
(FTHR)

VILLA NO 9, THE 
SUMMIT CLOUD 9, 
ERATTUKUNNU, 

PANHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMAGALAM

  

330 19/01/2026 Fahadh T V Firoz T V (FTHR) Karimbanakkal House, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

331 19/01/2026 Beefathima Karambar Mammu (HSBN) 477 Darul Aman, 
Kuzhipall Meethal, 

Puthoormadam, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

332 19/01/2026 AZIM SHAAN N P ANWAR SADATH N P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY 
PARAMBA, 

OLAVANNA, 
CHUNGAM, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

333 19/01/2026 SREESHMA A K ANOOP (HSBN) KUTT KUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, PALAZHI 
PALA, PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

334 19/01/2026 ASHITHA T JAGADEESHAN T 
(FTHR)

THAMBALAMGOTTUMMAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

335 19/01/2026 AJUSHA K P RAJEESH C V (HSBN) ONJAPURATH 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYAL, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

336 19/01/2026 SALMABI M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MANNUNGAL 
HOUSE, PERYA 

ROAD, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

337 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA C T GAFOOR C T (FTHR) CHETTIYAM THODI, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

338 19/01/2026 NASIYA P FAYAS P (FTHR) ARAMBA 
CHALIL,VALLIKUNNU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P 
O,PANTHEERANKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

339 19/01/2026 ABDUL ANSHAD T K NOUSHAD ALI T K 
(FTHR)

THANNIKKOTTUMMAL, 
ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY PO, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

340 19/01/2026 RASHEENA MUHAMMAD 
SADATH M V (HSBN)

EDAVALATH, 
ERANJOLITHAZHAM, 
KUNNAMNAGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

341 19/01/2026 ADITHYA DAS K V GURUDASAN (FTHR) PULLUKKCHALIL 
METHAL, 

PARAYANKADUKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, P O G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

342 19/01/2026 THAJUL DIYOOF P M SHAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PUTHIEDATHIL, 
APPUNNI ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

343 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA P 
P

ABDUL BARI N 
(HSBN)

NALUKANDI, 
CHELUKKUMPARAMBATH, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

344 19/01/2026 FAREEDA H HAJARA K M (MTHR) KAKKUVEETTIL 
METHAL, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

345 19/01/2026 AAMIR ZAHAL M JAFAR M (FTHR) NISHAN HOUSE, 
NADUKANDI 

PARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

346 19/01/2026 AMRUTHESH P DINESAN (FTHR) 206, PALOREMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 19/01/2026 MAJIDHA P ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY 
VEEDU, 

MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

348 19/01/2026 SHAMIL AHAMED K KAMARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
CHERUKUDALTHAZHAM, 

IRINGALLUR, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

349 19/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA N P ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY N P (FTHR)

13/176 NARIKUTH 
PANDIKASALA, N P 

COTTAGE, 
KOZHAKKATTU 

THAZHAM, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

350 19/01/2026 Sajna R Sahida (MTHR) 475 D Rihan Manzil, 
Vallikunnu Paramba, 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

351 19/01/2026 MEHAR K SIDDIQ ABDULLAH 
KHADER (HSBN)

VILLA 9, THE 
SUMMIT CLOUD 9, 

ERATTUKUNNU 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMAGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

352 19/01/2026 AZA ABDURAHMAN 
V 

ABDURAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

VALAVEETTIL, 
NECHIKKAT 

KADAVU, MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

353 19/01/2026 JAMSHEER C P HASSAN KOYA C P 
(FTHR)

17/49A, 
KOMALASSERITHAZHAM, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

354 19/01/2026 SHAHARBAN MP MAMU (FTHR) 00, MULLAPPALLI 
THARAMMAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

355 19/01/2026 SAINABA HASSAIN (HSBN) 9/202 B 
CHERUMKUZHIYIL, 

VARITTIYAKK, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

356 19/01/2026 BAIJU V T CHANDRAN (FTHR) ARIYIL METHAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

357 19/01/2026 Fathima Huda P P Shareeja P P (MTHR) P P House, parayangad 
kunnu, olavanna, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

358 19/01/2026 NAJMIYA N V ASHIK K M (HSBN) KALLIKKOODAM 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

359 19/01/2026 RAHNA SHERIN RAFEEQ O P (FTHR) 18/428 B, 
KUZHIMAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

360 19/01/2026 Shaffi V Ali kutty (FTHR) 13/3, villadath, kaimbili 
meethal, perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

361 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADATH M V 

ABDULLAKOYA M V 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH, 
ERANJOLITHAZHAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

362 19/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA N MUBASHER K (HSBN) PONNU VINAS, P H E 
D, POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

363 19/01/2026 SUHAIL 
ABDULRAHIM 

ABDUL RAHEEM C 
(FTHR)

488-A, 
CHERIKKAMMAL, 

PULLANNUR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

364 19/01/2026 NIHALA PARVEEN K 
P 

HARIS K P (FTHR) medikatil house, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

365 19/01/2026 Abhina M M Subhashkumar M M 
(FTHR)

Mengona Meethal, 
Iringallur, 

Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

366 19/01/2026 SIDDHI P PRAMOD P (FTHR) 580/
A,EDATHODIKAYIL, 

PANACHINGAL 
ROAD, PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

367 19/01/2026 NIRANJAN P DINESAN (FTHR) 206, PALORAMMEL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

368 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA FAVASH M (FTHR) MANNUNGAL 
HOUSE, PERYA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

369 19/01/2026 Akshay T M Vinod T M (FTHR) Thandamadathil, 
Kodinattumukku, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

370 19/01/2026 Moosa koya Alavi (FTHR) Valaveetil, Cheruppa, 
Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
673661, KoZhikode

  

371 19/01/2026 Akash K Suresh Babu K (FTHR) 6/496A Kiliparambath, 
Vellakkatt Paramb, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

973019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

372 19/01/2026 THAJUL DIDAF P M SHAJUDEEN (FTHR) PUTHIEDATHIL, 
APPUNNI ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

373 19/01/2026 Sahitha T Azeez V P (HSBN) 475 D Rihan Manzil, 
Vallikunnu Parambu, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

374 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MUNEM K (FTHR)

POLACHERY, 
MAKKINIYATTUTHAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

375 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M K 

NOUSHAD M K 
(FTHR)

MOOKARUKANDY 
SANA HOUSE, 

MANAKKADAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

376 19/01/2026 NEHLA SHERIN K K SHAMEER ROSHAN 
K K (FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
CHANATH PERYA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

377 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JAZEELA 
K 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAOOF M (HSBN)

RAHMANIYA 
MANZIL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

378 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIL 
A

NASSAR A (FTHR) ANORA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

379 19/01/2026 ANSHA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) 5/498, MULLAPPALLI, 
PALAZHI, PO G, 

673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

380 19/01/2026 SAHAL V P ILIAS V P (FTHR) PARAKKOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 19/01/2026 MISHAL ILAHI C P JAMSHEER C P 
(FTHR)

KOMALASSERY 
THAZHAM, 

PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

382 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KALLORA, 
KAIMPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

383 19/01/2026 DIYASHA FATHIMA 
P M

SHAJUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIEDATHIL, 
APPUNNI ROAD, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

384 19/01/2026 SHERLY SANTHOSH SUJALA (MTHR) 482-A, MAMBATTA 
CHALIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

385 19/01/2026 SWATHI SUNIL K SUIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAVATTU, 
KOOZHAKKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

386 19/01/2026 Afnan M T Musthafa C M (FTHR) 18/25, Mattathodikayil, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

387 19/01/2026 SHAHALA THASNI C 
K 

KUNHALIKOYA C P 
(FTHR)

CHANATHPARAMB, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

388 19/01/2026 Subaida N Moideen Koya N 
(FTHR)

Velutharambath, 
Paingottupuram, 

Kuttikkatoor, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

389 19/01/2026 SHAHNA JASMIN MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NITC, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

390 19/01/2026 ABIDA C SAKKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

00, CHEROTT 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

391 19/01/2026 Harsha V M Sasi V M (FTHR) 6/532Vellakkatmethal, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

392 19/01/2026 RISHAD A C RAFEEQUE A C 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAAN , 
KURUKKAN 

KUNNUMMAL, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

393 19/01/2026 SHUHOORA JULKHA 
A T 

SHAMSU (FTHR) NANAGARATTU 
PARAMBU, 

MAVATHUM PADI, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

394 19/01/2026 SANGEETH P BABURAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kozhikode, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

395 19/01/2026 Safvan V Saidalavi (FTHR) Valaveetil, Cheruppa, 
Mavoor, Cheruppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

396 19/01/2026 Rushda Mohammed 
Mujeeb

Mohammed Mujeeb 
Thiruthyil (FTHR)

Al Qasar, Kalam Kolly 
Paramba, Mathara, 

Olavanna, GA College, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

397 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) 5/498, MULLAPPALLI, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

398 19/01/2026 THESNIYA K P DARAR (FTHR) 19 K P HOUSE, 
MANNADATHU 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

399 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K

rifas k (FTHR) kozhikkal house, 
puthoormadam, 

perumanna, perumanna, 
683019, kozhikode

  

400 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA K T ABDUNNASIR K T 
(FTHR)

KARUVANTHODIKA, 
KOOLIMADU, 

MAVOOR, PAZHUR, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

401 19/01/2026 SUNEER NABEESA (MTHR) kolakkadathu thazham, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kunnamangalam

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

402 19/01/2026 KADEEJA SIRAJUDDEEN N V 
(OTHR)

42/688, 
THOTTAMKUNIPARAMB, 

CHERUVANNOOR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

403 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RADWA MUHAMMED NISSAR 
THACHIL POYIL 

(HSBN)

THENGIN 
THOTTATHIL, 

KALANTHODE, 
POOLACODE, N I T C, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

404 19/01/2026 ANGEL REJI REJI P L (FTHR) PLAVANAKUZHI, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

405 19/01/2026 BUSHARA ABDUL LATHEEF E 
M (HSBN)

3/13 
EDAVANAMETAL, 

ANGANAVADI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

406 19/01/2026 FAISAL 
PALORAMMAL 

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PALORAMMAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

407 19/01/2026 ADIL RIZWAN A T SHAMSU (FTHR) NANAGARATTU 
PARAMBU, 

MAVATHUM PADI, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

408 19/01/2026 AFNITHA T SALEEM P (FTHR) THEKKE 
VALLIKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU,PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

409 19/01/2026 SAVIN BABU P SANTHOSH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATHIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

410 19/01/2026 Hiba Nourin K K Ahammadul Kabeer K 
K (FTHR)

21/69/
KINARULLAKANDIYIL, 

Poolacode/
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

411 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOLAKADATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
673008, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

412 19/01/2026 AYSHA SENHA ABDUL RAFEEQUE 
(FTHR)

305, 
KALLUMPURAM, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

413 19/01/2026 ATHITH PREM PREMAN 
VENGATTIRI (FTHR)

NELLIPALLY HOUSE, 
PHED, POOLAKODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

414 19/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA K ABOOBACKER 
KOYA (HSBN)

NECHIYIL 
THAZHAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

415 19/01/2026 BLESSY DARVIN RAJ DARVIN RAJ (FTHR) KOLAKKOTHE, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

416 19/01/2026 JASMINA T V P ASHIK (HSBN) 402, THEKKE 
VALLIKKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

417 19/01/2026 DEVIKA E M SUDHEESHKUMAR E 
M (FTHR)

BOOTH- 142, 
GOSALAMPARAMBATH, 

KANNIPARAMPA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

418 19/01/2026 ADILA SHERIN N P HARIS A K (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLI 
PARAMBU, P P 

HOUSE, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

419 19/01/2026 LIJITHA P K PRASOBH K (HSBN) KUTTI KUTTIYA 
PARAMBIL, PALAZHI 
PALA, KOZHIKODE, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

420 19/01/2026 Ratheesh P Gangadharan (FTHR) Kallivalappil Meethal, 
Mathara, Olavanna, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

421 19/01/2026 Fathima Shirin T V Mujeeb Rahman T V 
(FTHR)

373 Thuruppan Veettil, 
Kollolath, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

422 19/01/2026 IRFANA P HANEEFA P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PULIKKALTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

423 19/01/2026 SISITHA V P PAMITHLAL M 
(HSBN)

LAKSHMIPRASADAM, 
THEKKEVALLIKKUNNU 
PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

424 19/01/2026 FIDA P VAHEEDA (MTHR) 911, ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

425 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Huda K K Ahammadul Kabeer K 
K (FTHR)

21/69/
KINARULLAKANDIYIL, 

Poolacode/
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

426 19/01/2026 JAMSHEED K P MAMUKOYA (FTHR) KALAYI PADAM 
NILAM, KAMBILI 

PARAMBU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

427 19/01/2026 Abdul Hakkem Veeran (FTHR) Mele Thenaparambil, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

428 19/01/2026 SOUBHAGYAVATHI 
C M

BABU (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

KODALNADAKKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

429 19/01/2026 Minhaj Kabeer Kabeer E P (FTHR) Ariyapotta perumanna, 
PERUMANNA, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

430 19/01/2026 SHAFIYA P T ASHRAF (FTHR) PALATHUM 
THALAKKAL HOUSE, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

431 19/01/2026 MINNA ABBAN P M ABBAN P M (FTHR) 7/28 PALAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

432 19/01/2026 Aswini SATHYAN N K (FTHR) RamaNilayam, 
Kalarikandy, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

433 19/01/2026 ARYAMITHRA K SAJILESH P (FTHR) 00, 
KOLANGARAHOME, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

434 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA MK SHAFEEK RAHMAN 
MADATHIL (HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

435 19/01/2026 SINDHU K P MURALI (HSBN) POTTAMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

436 19/01/2026 Babin V Babu V (FTHR) Laksham Veedu, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

437 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

285, NISHANA 
MANZIL, MATHARA, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

438 19/01/2026 AFIFA K FIROS C (HSBN) BAITHULNOOR, 
VENNYANKUZHI, 
KEEZHUMADU, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

439 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V AHAMMEDKOYA 
(FTHR)

15/15 C, Vallikkunnu, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

440 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIQDAD P V 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHIM P V (FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
KILIYANAKATH, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

441 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Fiza K P Muhammed Ramees T 
M (HSBN)

15/274 Thekkum 
Madathil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

442 19/01/2026 Nusaiba Parappil Mujeeb Rahman T V 
(HSBN)

373 Thuruppan Veettil, 
Kollolath, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

443 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA P P SHAIJU P P (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
POTTAMMAL, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

444 19/01/2026 RASIYA K ASIYA (MTHR) KAKKUVEETTIL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

445 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN E M SHAIJU E M (FTHR) Iduvattil Meathal, 
Parakkottu Thazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

446 19/01/2026 HANEEFA P M BAVA P M (FTHR) 243 
NOTTIPARAMBATH, 

ARAPPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

447 19/01/2026 MURALI P ACHUTHAN (FTHR) POTTAMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

448 19/01/2026 AMEGH M PAMITHLAL M 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI PRSADAM, 
PANNIYURKULAM 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

449 19/01/2026 RAHMATH C K ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

285, NISHANA 
MANZIL, M G 
NAGAR, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

450 19/01/2026 HUDHA FARASHA V 
P

ASHIR V P (FTHR) K A K MANZIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

451 19/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, PAZHUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

452 19/01/2026 Nripan K Majumdar K (FTHR) 16/166, 
Thondilakadavu, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

453 19/01/2026 AFEEFA FATHIMA A AHAMMED KOYA A 
(FTHR)

alancheri house, arathil 
paramba, perumanna, 
perumanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

454 19/01/2026 RUBA FATHIMA M SHAREEF (FTHR) MELE MALAKKOTH, 
PADANILAM, 
PADANILAM, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKOD

  

455 19/01/2026 SNEHA T M BIJU T M (FTHR) Thazhe Mudanari, 
Malapram, Cherooppa, 

Cherooppa, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

456 19/01/2026 NABA NAFRIN V P ASHIR V P (FTHR) K A K MANZIL, 
PANTHIMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

457 19/01/2026 NASAR N A SABREENA (WIFE) Nedumparamb Kunnu, 
Perya, Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

458 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan K P Parween Banu (MTHR) Thiruthimmal Paramba, 
Paingottupuram East, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

459 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POOLAKKARAMBATH, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZIKODE

  

460 19/01/2026 ARIFA SUBAIR (HSBN) 00, SALMAN 
MANZIL, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANN, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

461 19/01/2026 Asna Ashraf N P Ashraf N P (FTHR) Nedumpokkil, 
Parammal, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

462 19/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih K E Shereena K P (MTHR) Thennasheri Paramb 
perumanna, 

PERUMANNA, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankav, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

463 19/01/2026 Aswanth N K Anil Kumar N K (FTHR) 205, NALAM 
KANDATHIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

464 19/01/2026 FATHIMA E M ABDULLA E M (FTHR) EZHUTHACHAN 
MADATHIL, WEST 

PAZHFUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

465 19/01/2026 Thrushnamani K Lijin Lal K C (HSBN) Melekunnath, 
Vellanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

466 19/01/2026 PAMITHLAL M MOOTHORAN M 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMIPRASADAM, 
THEKKEVALLIKUNNU 
PANTHEERANAKAVU 

P O, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

467 19/01/2026 Hiba K P Muhammed K P (FTHR) Kundampurath meethal, 
mathara, olavanna, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

468 19/01/2026 Ashmila Ashraf N P Ashraf N P (FTHR) Nedumbokkil, 
Parammal, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

469 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K K MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

PARATHAZHATH, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

470 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M 
M

SUBAIR M M (FTHR) 00, SALMAN FARIS, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

471 19/01/2026 DITHEESH K K DIVAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOODATHUMKUZHIYIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

472 19/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA T ASHRAF T (HSBN) THANDORA, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

473 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C JAYAPRAKASHAN C 
(FTHR)

NALANCHIRATHAZHAM, 
POOVANGAL, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

474 19/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
THAMANNA 

PATHUMMA V A 
(MTHR)

JARAM MANZIL, 
KOLAKKADATH 

THAZHAM, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

475 19/01/2026 IRFAN ABDULLA.T.P ROSILAKP (MTHR) 18/441-C.Kollassery, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

476 19/01/2026 MUJEEB K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) 244 
NOTTIPARAMBATH, 

ARAPPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

477 19/01/2026 Bindhu P Raveendran (HSBN) Kariparambath, 
Kurikathur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam MIE, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

478 19/01/2026 SREYA T M BIJU T M (FTHR) Thazhe Mudanari, 
Malapram, Cherooppa, 

PERUVAYAL, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

479 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSAF 
P

ARIF (FTHR) PALIYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

480 19/01/2026 VAISHNAVI M PAMITHLAL M 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI PRSADAM, 
THEKKE 

VALLIKUNNU 
PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

481 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
S 

MOHAMMED S 
(FTHR)

SEELANGATT, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

482 19/01/2026 NAYVEDYA C RAJEESH (FTHR) 144-Chalil, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

483 19/01/2026 Muhammed Roshan P Rasheed (FTHR) 20/403 Pottammal, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

484 19/01/2026 AYISHA NIDA K T ABDUL HAMEED K T 
(FTHR)

KALLUTHODIKAYIL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

485 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL P K 

FIROZ P K (FTHR) NACHIYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

486 19/01/2026 Abhinav Das P Haridas K (FTHR) Parokkandiyil, 
Varyattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

487 19/01/2026 VAHEENATH BICHEEVI (MTHR) 40, 
KALLATTIKKUZHI 

KUTTIKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

488 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K M 

SALAHUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KOYANGOTTUMMAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

489 19/01/2026 Alfida Sherin V K Basheer (FTHR) Vaithalakkunnummal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

490 19/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA A K Firos KP (HSBN) 436 C,pandarakandi 
paramba, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

491 19/01/2026 Nanda Kishore 
Panangadan

Balachandran P (FTHR) Hilite Residency,306,A, 
Thondayad bypass, 

Pantheerankavu, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

492 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M

FIROZ M (FTHR) MANGALANCHEERI, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

493 19/01/2026 Nithasha C RAJEESH (FTHR) 147-Chalil, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, GA College, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

494 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif P Haseena P (MTHR) 15/75 Palasseery, 
Parammal, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

495 19/01/2026 VINEETHA E BABEESH P (HSBN) PULPPARAMBIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

496 19/01/2026 Alif Bin Muhammed Muhammed (FTHR) 7/749, Kanhirangattu, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

497 19/01/2026 HIBA SHARIN K ABOOBACKAR P 
(FTHR)

KOODATHINGAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

498 19/01/2026 VASANTHA A P PREMAN (OTHR) PALATPARAMMBA, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

499 19/01/2026 NALINI LEENA T V NARAYANAN T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVELUTHEDATH, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

500 19/01/2026 AMEESHA FATHIMA 
P M 

SARFUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PATTELATHTHAZHAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

501 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
C

SIDDIQUE C (FTHR) 269/A, CHIRAKKAL, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

502 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZWAN V 

 RASNA BEEGAM V 
(MTHR)

RASNA VILLA, 
KOPRAKKALLI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

503 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MUHIYUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KURUMBARAMMAL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

504 19/01/2026 VYSHAKH P P SURESH P P  (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBATH, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

505 19/01/2026 SHEEJA K RAJESH T (HSBN) MAVOLI MEETHAL, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

506 19/01/2026 Nithya P Ajitha P (MTHR) Pookkatt, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

507 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HYFA E ABDUL RAZACK E 
(FTHR)

ERAKKOTTUMMAL, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

508 19/01/2026 Muhammed Risvan KP Firos KP (FTHR) 18/434/C,Pandarakandi 
paramba, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

509 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN V RASNA BEEGAM V 
(MTHR)

RASNA VILLA, 
KOPRAKKALLI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

510 19/01/2026 DEEKSHITH P ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

225, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

511 19/01/2026 ABHINAND A SHAKHILA K (MTHR) AREEKKARA, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KOZHOKKODE

  

512 19/01/2026 FIROSKHAN 
VELLARATHINGAL 

IBRAHIM V (FTHR) PANACHINILAM, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

513 19/01/2026 Anagha K Ganesh K (FTHR) 88, Perumanpura, 
perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

514 19/01/2026 SAHLA M SIDDIQE K (HSBN) Kaniyath, Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

515 19/01/2026 Ayisha Shirin T K Muhammed illyas T K 
(FTHR)

Thazhe Kandileri, 
Mundupalam, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

516 19/01/2026 shabeer p Mohammed basheer p 
(FTHR)

paramban thodika, 
malayamma, 

chathamangalam, 
malayamma, 673601, 

kozhikode

  

517 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AJOOSHA P M 

SHARAFUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PATTELATHUTHAZHAM, 
KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

518 19/01/2026 Ahammed Hanan P P Ahammed Basheer P P 
(FTHR)

15/233A Palakkottu 
Parambil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

519 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA K MADHUSOODHANAN 
K (FTHR)

KULANGARAKANDIYIL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

520 19/01/2026 NAZNIN E K HAMZA E K (FTHR) 09-103 ERAKKODAN 
VILLA, ADUVAD, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

521 19/01/2026 Pranav M Pramod Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Mallisseri, Koozhakode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

522 19/01/2026 ADIL ISMAIL KK HASSIK EK (FTHR) KONJALIKOTTUMMEL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

523 19/01/2026 RINSHIDA P V SHAMEER V (HSBN) KUTTIOZHATHIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

524 19/01/2026 Nivya P Ajitha P (MTHR) Pookkatt, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

525 19/01/2026 Vaishnav V K Sivadasan (FTHR) Veluthedath Kandy 
Meethal, Peruvayal, 
Mavoor, Peruvayal, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

526 19/01/2026 ASHIF ALI A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

435 ADIYALATH, 
PERYA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

527 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
K 

MUHAMMED SARIF 
K (FTHR)

KURUMBARAMMAL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

528 19/01/2026 MUHEENA LUTHFA SUBAIR K T (FTHR) NARAKASSERY 
MALAYIL HOUSE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

529 19/01/2026 ATHUL M K VINOD KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

MELEKALLIDUMBIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

530 19/01/2026 ATHIRA CV SREERAJ CV (FTHR) MARAKKADATH 
SREELAKSHMI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

531 19/01/2026 Fathima Hanan P P Noushad P P (FTHR) Darussalam 
Melaachundampurath, 

Mathara, Olavanna, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

532 19/01/2026 ANJANA ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) MADENI MEETHAL, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

533 19/01/2026 MANOJ M KALYANI AMMA 
(MTHR)

MADATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ADUVAD, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

534 19/01/2026 THANKAMANI SHYAMKUMAR 
BABY (HSBN)

15/29A MELATH 
HOUSE, 

MAVOORPARAMBA 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

535 19/01/2026 Adheena M SHIBU (FTHR) MATHIRAT HOUSE, 
MATHARA, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

536 19/01/2026 Anwika P Nandakishore P (FTHR) Hilite Residency,306A, 
Thondayad bypass, 

Pantheerankavu, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

537 19/01/2026 Diya T P Rathnakaran T P (FTHR) Padaru Veetil, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

538 19/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M K PRAVEEN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MELEKUZHIMBATTIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

539 19/01/2026 GAYATHRI T P BABURAJAN T P 
(FTHR)

225, payyadimeethal, 
perumanna, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

540 19/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA P 
M 

SURESH BABU P M 
(FTHR)

POOVAMPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

541 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
P P 

ABDUL JALEEL P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

542 19/01/2026 SHAKHILA K SUSEELA K (OTHR) AREEKKARA, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikkodu

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

543 19/01/2026 ANEK K BIJU K (FTHR) KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

544 19/01/2026 ADITHI R S T C RAJAN (FTHR) Thekke 
chittadi ,cherooppa, 
cherooppa, mavoor, 
cherooppa, 673661, 

kozhikode

  

545 19/01/2026 Gopikrishna T Shaiju (FTHR) Vavilasseri meethal, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

546 19/01/2026 Muhammed Munasib 
KP 

navas k p (FTHR) IQRAH MANZIL, 
KATTAKALAM 

PARAMBA, parammal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, kozhikode

  

547 19/01/2026 DEVIKA T UMESH K (FTHR) THAZHATHADATHIL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHUR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

548 19/01/2026 Abhirami V Manoj Kumar V (FTHR) Varappurath, 
Koozhakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

549 19/01/2026 HARINANDHA M M ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) MADENI MEETHAL, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

550 19/01/2026 SUMESH T KUMARAN T (FTHR) THANDALATH, 
KIZHAKKE 

VALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

551 19/01/2026 Vinodhan M Appu (FTHR) Mullanmadakkal house  
Raramkandy paramba, 

Kolayithazham, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

552 19/01/2026 GEETHA N VENUGOPAL N 
(HSBN)

7/427A, MELEKANDY 
PARAMB, 

POOLAKODE, 
CHULOOR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

553 19/01/2026 BHAMA K P SAJITH K P (FTHR) PUSHPAKAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

554 19/01/2026 ADNAN SAMEEL P M ABDUL AZEEZ PM 
(FTHR)

PALATHODIKAYIL, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

555 19/01/2026 ASWANTH E GIREESH (FTHR) EDAKKANDI, 
PALLIYOL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

556 19/01/2026 NANDANA RAJESH C 
K 

Dhanya P K (MTHR) 71-Cheruvangalath, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, 

GA COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

557 19/01/2026 Farha P K Smitha A Rahman 
(MTHR)

Daffodils, Lloyds 
Orchid Villa, 

Chethukadavu, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kunnamangalam MIE, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

558 19/01/2026 SANTHI KRISHNA C SANTHOSH C (FTHR) Karolmeethal, 
parakkottuthazham, 

perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

559 19/01/2026 FEMEENA K V Faizal (HSBN) 16/871, shadas,kathalat 
balan road, Surabhi stop, 

olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

560 19/01/2026 SHABNA K KOYA N M (HSBN) 5/47 NEDUMUNDA 
POTTA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

561 19/01/2026 Akhina Mohan  Mohanan (FTHR) Thayyil, Thayyil 
thazham, perumanna, 
perumanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

562 19/01/2026 Sajad Ali T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

19/437 B VERKOTTU 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VERKOTTU 
MEETHAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

563 19/01/2026 Majida Nasreen K P Navas K P (FTHR) IQRAH MANZIL, 
KATTAKALAM 

PARAMBA, parammal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

564 19/01/2026 Rithi p Shijeesh T P (FTHR) Padiyatt, Cherinchal, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

565 19/01/2026 Ameena Lulu A Ilyas A (FTHR) Adiyalath, Karanthut, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

566 19/01/2026 MUTHAS K P ABDUL KHADER A P 
(HSBN)

19/122-A, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

NADUVATH 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

567 19/01/2026 SHAHNA K SHAHIL P K (FTHR) AMMATHOOR 
THAZHAM HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

568 19/01/2026 Jamsheena v k Abdul khader v k 
(FTHR)

19/122/b kunnumpuram 
naduvath meethal, 

velliparamba, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kunnamangalam

  

569 19/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR LEELA (MTHR) 3/8A, 
PARAKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

570 19/01/2026 ANAMIKA RAJ RAJAN M (FTHR) MADHAVEEYAM, 
KADOTHPARAMBU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

571 19/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA E Prabeesh E (FTHR) Edikayil Chandrodayam, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

572 19/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA C V ABDUL NASER C V 
(FTHR)

KUTTIOYATHIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

573 19/01/2026 ATHIRA P SREENIVASAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

574 19/01/2026 SHYAMKUMAR 
BABY 

KUTTAYI (FTHR) 15/29A MELATH 
HOUSE, 

MAVOORPARAMBA 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

575 19/01/2026 Afra M Haneefa M (FTHR) 348, Puthan Veettil 
Thazhath, Moorkkanad, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikkode

  

576 19/01/2026 Muhammad Ansham V P Saleem V P (FTHR) 21/354, M G Nagar, 
olavanna, G A College, 

673014, kozhikode

  

577 19/01/2026 AKHIL K P MADHU K P (FTHR) 106, 
KIZHAKKEPARAPPURATH, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

578 19/01/2026 Sainaba R V  Aboobacker  (FTHR) Kolakkadath Meethal, 
Kuttikkattoor, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Vellipparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

579 19/01/2026 Pooja P Remya (MTHR) Pilathottathil, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

580 19/01/2026 ANAGH P PEETHAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDI HOUSE, 
PALLIYOL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

581 19/01/2026 VISHNU N K SUBRAHMANYAN N 
K (FTHR)

NADUVIL 
KUZHIPURATH, 

POYYAYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

582 19/01/2026 Vibin V Vinodan L H (FTHR) Kupperichalil, 
Payyadimeethal, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

583 19/01/2026 ASWATHY SUBASH SUBEESH M M 
(HSBN)

14/458VallikkunnuParambil, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

584 19/01/2026 SATHEESAN A JANAKI AMMA 
(MTHR)

AREEKARA, 
pullavoor, 

Chathamangalam, NIT 
CAMPUS, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

585 19/01/2026 ARYAKRISHNAN M BALAKRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

cherunarakassery 369, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

586 19/01/2026 ADITH V P DINESH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VERKKATTUPARAMBATH, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

587 19/01/2026 Shamil Azeez k Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 18/348,Kizhakke 
oruvangara, 

Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

588 19/01/2026 JISHANA SHERIN N Jamsheena v k (MTHR) 19/122 b kunnupuram 
naduvath meethal, 

velliparamba, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

589 19/01/2026 NIHAL NAZAR P (FTHR) PUNNAKKAL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

590 19/01/2026 VYSHNAV K AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

591 19/01/2026 AYSHA HIBA M K AMJATH KHAN M K 
(FTHR)

BAITHNOOR, 
PARAKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

592 19/01/2026 Afrooz Jumana Mamukoya KK (FTHR) Kinarulla kandyil, 
Kottamparamba, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

593 19/01/2026 Drishya Dileep Dileep Kumar (FTHR) Ayilyam House, 
Vellannur, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chulur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

594 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH E SIVADASAN E (FTHR) EDAVANA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

595 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K P RAJESH K P (FTHR) 15/49B 
MAVOORPARAMBU, 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

596 19/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER A P SAITHALAVI A P 
(FTHR)

19/122-A, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

NADUVATH 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

597 19/01/2026 HAFISA THASNEEM 
N 

HIFSURAHMAN N 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

598 19/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNAN M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

cherunarakassery 369, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  

599 19/01/2026 BINSIYA E P SUHARABI P P 
(MTHR)

THENAYIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

600 19/01/2026 BINDU VK ARAVINDAKSHAN 
KK (HSBN)

KOLLARUKANDI, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

601 19/01/2026 SHERLI V K UTHAMAN  (HSBN) ThekkeVallikkunnuParambil, 
Panniyurkulam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

602 19/01/2026 ARDRA A MADHU A (FTHR) ARATHIL 
PADINJAREKANDI, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

603 19/01/2026 ALTHAF T RAFEEQUE T (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBU, 
673661, MAVOOR

  

604 19/01/2026 Fathima Niya K P Muhammed K P (FTHR) Karuppal Pottammal, 
Payyadimeethal, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

605 19/01/2026 ILFA FATHIMA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KOPPILAKKAL, 
ARAYANKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

606 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal K K Mamukoya KK (FTHR) Kinarullakandiyil, 
Kottamparamba, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

607 19/01/2026 ASHIN KRISHNA K REJU K (FTHR) KAYAKKAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

608 19/01/2026 Arpith P  Binoj  P  (FTHR) Pulikkal, perumanna, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, kozhikode

  

609 19/01/2026 SHAN K M ABDUL KABEER K M 
(FTHR)

Kambrath mannil (H), 
karantoor, 

kunnamangalam, 
karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

610 19/01/2026 AMINA M A DILSHAD P (HSBN) 579, 
THAZHEKUZHIKANDATHIL, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

611 19/01/2026 Liya t k Abdul Hameed t k 
(FTHR)

18/325,Kadungamathu, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

612 19/01/2026 NASIYA K P MUHAMMED KOYA 
K P (FTHR)

19/387 F  Kadeeja 
Manzil, 

kambiliparambil, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

613 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P M 

NASER P M (FTHR) punnathur meettal, 
anakuzhikkara, 

peruvayal, poovattu 
paramba, 673008, 
kunnamangalam

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

614 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rihal N P JABIR N P (FTHR) BAITHUL ARAFA, 
THIRUTHIPALLI 

MEETHAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

615 19/01/2026 SHADIL KP UMMAR KP (FTHR) KULANGARAPPOYIL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

616 19/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN kk SREEDHARAN KK 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

617 19/01/2026 HARSHAL K M ABDUNNASAR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANNU 
HOUSE, KOOLIMDU, 
POOLACODE,PAZHUR 
P O, PAZHUR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

618 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED P K SYNUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

MELEPUTHALATH, 
KALANTHODE, 

POOLACODE, N I T C, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

619 19/01/2026 SIVANI P K DINESAN P K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
KANJIRAPARAMBATH, 

CHETHUKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

620 19/01/2026 Shahma U K Basheer U K (FTHR) 11/384, Parakkal House, 
Moorkkanad, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikkode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

621 19/01/2026 AYSHA GINA V P RAMSU P M (FTHR) 00, FIYANA KENZ, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

622 19/01/2026 AYISHA HYFA M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M (FTHR)

PAVUPOYIL 
POTTAYIL, PALAZHI, 

Pantheeramkavu, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

623 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN C H MUHAMMED 
NAZARU C H (FTHR)

Sanam House, 
Kummundatt Meethal, 

Velliparamba, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

624 19/01/2026 FASNA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

05/842, KAYANAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE POST, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

625 19/01/2026 Nandana S S Sajith B P (FTHR) Vasantham 5/464, 
Village office Road, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, 

Kunnamangalam

  

626 19/01/2026 ASWANTH K MINI M (MTHR) 9/64, Geethanjali, 
Puliyassery, 

Varayataikkal, 
Kunnamangalam, 

KUNNAMANAGALAM, 
673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

627 19/01/2026 ASWATHI C A AYYAPPAN A (FTHR) Cherunarakassery, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t, 
673601, kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

628 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK K VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHI HOUSE, 
MUNDUPALAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

629 19/01/2026 KADEEJA N V ARIF N V (FTHR) SADAF MANZIL 
MELE KALLATH, 

PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

630 19/01/2026 Amna Fathima C V Rafeeq (FTHR) Kalakkandi, Iringallur, 
Koodathumpara, 

Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

631 19/01/2026 abdul Nafih K p subair k p (FTHR) 19/122 naduvath meeth 
kunnupuram manzil, 

velliparamba, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

632 19/01/2026 NADIYA MAJEED 
SHAKKEER

THASNIM C P (MTHR) 8L- ABACUS- LAND 
MARK WORLD, NH 

17 BYPASS, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, 
OLAVANNA, 

GURUVAYURAPANCOLLEGE, 
673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

633 19/01/2026 RASHA P K ABDURAHIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANKUZHI, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

634 19/01/2026 DEVIKA BRAHMA AS SATHEESAN A 
(FTHR)

VARAPPURATH, 
MALAYAMMA, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

635 19/01/2026 Ajay J S justus (FTHR) odungattil, 
vellayikkodu, 

pantheerakavu, 
pantheerakavu, 673019, 

kunnamangalam

  

636 19/01/2026 ANHA C P HAFSATH (MTHR) kuniyil laksham veedu, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t, 
673601, kozhikode

  

637 19/01/2026 SABEESH K M BALAN K (FTHR) KULANGARA 
METHAL, PAYYADI 

METHAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

638 19/01/2026 Amjad Ali t Ummar Farooq t (FTHR) 18/309,Thayanari, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

639 19/01/2026 SABREENA N P MUHAMMED 
NAZARU C H (HSBN)

Sanam House, 
Kummundatt Meethal, 

Velliparamba, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

640 19/01/2026 hisham ali m usmankoya M (FTHR) 12/26, moochingal, 
Panamkulam, 

Kodinattumukku, 
olavanna, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

641 19/01/2026 NIRANJANA M NIJESH M (FTHR) Mundakkal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

642 19/01/2026 Muhammed Raihan MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

BAITHUL RUKSANA 
RAIHAN, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

643 19/01/2026 Raveena V Raveendran V (FTHR) Mullamannathazham, 
Village Office road, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, 

Kunnamangalam

  

644 19/01/2026 SAJITHKUMAR A JYOTHIKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

JYOTHSNA NIVAS, 
MULAYATHEDATH 

MEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

645 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD. 
P. P 

NAHEEM (FTHR) Perya, Kaippuram, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

646 19/01/2026 Mohammed Rasik N P Moideen Koya (FTHR) 432 B,palathumkandi 
paramba, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

647 19/01/2026 AYISHA SABEEHA K NUHAIMAN (HSBN) Muriyangara, chenoth, 
chathamangalam, n i t c, 

673601, kozhikode

  

648 19/01/2026 GEETHU 
VEDPRAKASH 

VEDAPRAKAS 
KIZHAKKE 

KANHIRANGATT 
(FTHR)

Vandanam, chalikkara, 
pantheerankavu, 
panntheerankavu, 

673019, pantheerankavu

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

649 19/01/2026 Thaslibanu T K MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN  (HSBN)

BAITHUL RUKSANA 
RAIHAN, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PUVVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

650 19/01/2026 Muhammad Ashiq V P Abdul Razack V P 
(FTHR)

269, Cheruvottiri 
Paramba, Kozhikode, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

651 19/01/2026 RADHAMANI I K SATHEESAN E M 
(HSBN)

3/379B ALULLA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

ERANHIKKAL 
METHAL 

MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

652 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rejuvan P AbduRahman (FTHR) 15/302 Punnoth, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

653 19/01/2026 Al Sabith V Ramla K P (MTHR) Edapparambath veed, 
poolacode, poolacode, 
Nayarkuzhi, 673601, 

kozhikode

  

654 19/01/2026 Faris Aboobacker T K Safreena (MTHR) Three F Manzil, 
Parakkuzhi, Iringallur, 

Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

655 19/01/2026 NANDU SRIJITH P PRASEENA V T 
(MTHR)

SREERAGAM HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
GA college, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

656 19/01/2026 HAFSA P E MISFIR RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MANTHATTIL, 
PARAYIL, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

657 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rejuvan P AbduRahman (FTHR) 15/302 Punnoth, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

658 19/01/2026 Fathima Mehani T Ashraf T (FTHR) Thaikoodathil, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


